
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

8 

92 

4 

23 

Name 

Edijs OSS 

Riho KENS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Lebester Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lepp Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Audi A4 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Total Tm 

4:00.859 

4:19.266 

4:24.113 

5.231 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

18.407 

23.254 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

56.708 

1:01.820 

1:11.130 

3rd Last Tm 

57.060 

1:02.876 

1:03.231 

2nd Last Tm 

57.241 

1:08.998 

1:02.764 

Last Tm 

1:05.059 

1:00.582 

1:00.884 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:37:27 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

13/06/2021 11:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

87 

30 

69 

10 

Name 

Sven ORAS 

Maiko TAMM 

Rico RODI 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lepp Motorsport 

Model 

Ford Fiesta RX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Peugeot 207 

Total Tm 

4:05.211 

4:08.081 

4:15.475 

5.553 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.870 

10.264 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

57.342 

1:08.222 

1:03.002 

3rd Last Tm 

58.981 

58.622 

59.392 

2nd Last Tm 

58.111 

58.368 

1:00.202 

Last Tm 

1:05.843 

57.517 

1:07.605 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:43:46 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

13/06/2021 11:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

8 

87 

30 

69 

92 

4 

23 

10 

Name 

Edijs OSS 
Sven ORAS 
Maiko TAMM 
Rico RODI 
Riho KENS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Total Tm 

4:00.859 
4:05.211 
4:08.081 
4:15.475 
4:19.266 
4:24.113 

Diff 

4.352 

7.222 

14.616 

18.407 

23.254 

R1.  

4  [4:00.859] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:19.266] 

4  [4:24.113] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [4:05.211] 

4  [4:08.081] 

4  [4:15.475] 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

8 

87 

30 

69 

92 

4 

23 

10 

Name 

Edijs OSS 
Sven ORAS 
Maiko TAMM 
Rico RODI 
Riho KENS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Ford Fiesta RX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Audi A4 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Peugeot 207 

M1. Total Tm 

4:00.859 
4:05.211 
4:08.081 
4:15.475 
4:19.266 
4:24.113 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 

R2. Total Tm R3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

8 

69 

30 

87 

Name 

Edijs OSS 

Rico RODI 

Maiko TAMM 

Sven ORAS 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Lebester Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Ford Fiesta RX 

Total Tm 

3:37.612 

3:39.075 

3:39.803 

3:42.671 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.463 

2.191 

5.059 

4th Last Tm 

51.117 

1:00.096 

53.662 

53.469 

3rd Last Tm 

52.010 

51.783 

59.009 

52.940 

2nd Last Tm 

50.898 

50.467 

50.972 

52.060 

Last Tm 

59.254 

51.826 

51.353 

59.677 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:18:11 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

13/06/2021 12:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

23 

10 

92 

4 

Name 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Riho KENS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lepp Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lepp Motorsport 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Peugeot 207 

Audi A4 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII 

Total Tm 

3:36.424 

3:53.103 

3:54.289 

1:59.572 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

16.679 

17.865 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

52.190 

1:01.388 

54.533 

56.053 

3rd Last Tm 

50.696 

1:03.768 

53.725 

2nd Last Tm 

50.779 

51.447 

58.853 

56.053 

Last Tm 

58.084 

51.662 

1:02.491 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:23:06 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

13/06/2021 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

No. 

23 

8 

69 

30 

87 

10 

92 

3 

Name 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Edijs OSS 
Rico RODI 
Maiko TAMM 
Sven ORAS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Riho KENS 
Tõnu PEEK 

Total Tm 

3:36.424 
3:37.612 
3:39.075 
3:39.803 
3:42.671 
3:53.103 
3:54.289 

Diff 

1.188 

2.651 

3.379 

6.247 

16.679 

17.865 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:37.612] 

4  [3:39.075] 

4  [3:39.803] 

4  [3:42.671] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:36.424] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:53.103] 

4  [3:54.289] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

8 

23 

87 

69 

30 

92 

10 

4 

Name 

Edijs OSS 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Sven ORAS 
Rico RODI 
Maiko TAMM 
Riho KENS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Tõnu PEEK 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Ford Fiesta RX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Audi A4 

Peugeot 207 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII 

M1. Total Tm 

4:00.859 

4:05.211 
4:15.475 
4:08.081 
4:19.266 

4:24.113 

M1.  

50 
37 
45 
40 
42 
39 
37 
38 

M2. Total Tm 

3:37.612 
3:36.424 
3:42.671 
3:39.075 
3:39.803 
3:54.289 
3:53.103 

M2.  

45 
50 
39 
42 
40 
37 
38 
36 

R3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
87 
84 
82 
82 
76 
75 
74 

Printed: 15/06/2021 03:39:28 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

10 

87 

92 

4 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Sven ORAS 

Riho KENS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Lepp Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lepp Motorsport 

Model 

Peugeot 207 

Ford Fiesta RX 

Audi A4 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII 

Total Tm 

3:36.826 

3:37.962 

2:53.772 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

1.136 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

52.625 

51.449 

1:02.648 

3rd Last Tm 

57.603 

52.539 

1:02.648 

2nd Last Tm 

49.639 

51.648 

53.126 

Last Tm 

52.944 

58.385 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Joker 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:13:37 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

13/06/2021 14:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

8 

30 

69 

23 

Name 

Edijs OSS 

Maiko TAMM 

Rico RODI 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Lebester Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Total Tm 

3:29.626 

3:31.298 

3:33.753 

3:34.665 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.672 

4.127 

5.039 

4th Last Tm 

50.070 

57.280 

51.593 

51.880 

3rd Last Tm 

49.581 

49.497 

50.368 

57.149 

2nd Last Tm 

49.856 

49.659 

49.793 

50.190 

Last Tm 

56.165 

50.614 

58.015 

50.576 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

3 

1 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:26:12 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

13/06/2021 14:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

8 

30 

69 

23 

10 

87 

92 

4 

Name 

Edijs OSS 
Maiko TAMM 
Rico RODI 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Sven ORAS 
Riho KENS 
Tõnu PEEK 

Total Tm 

3:29.626 
3:31.298 
3:33.753 
3:34.665 
3:36.826 
3:37.962 

Diff 

1.672 

4.127 

5.039 

7.200 

8.336 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:36.826] 

4  [3:37.962] 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:29.626] 

4  [3:31.298] 

4  [3:33.753] 

4  [3:34.665] 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

8 

30 

23 

69 

87 

10 

92 

4 

Name 

Edijs OSS 
Maiko TAMM 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Rico RODI 
Sven ORAS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Riho KENS 
Tõnu PEEK 

Model 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta RX 

Peugeot 207 

Audi A4 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII 

M1. Total Tm 

4:00.859 
4:08.081 

4:15.475 
4:05.211 

4:19.266 
4:24.113 

M1.  

50 
42 
37 
40 
45 
37 
39 
38 

M2. Total Tm 

3:37.612 
3:39.803 
3:36.424 
3:39.075 
3:42.671 
3:53.103 
3:54.289 

M2.  

45 
40 
50 
42 
39 
38 
37 
36 

M3. Total Tm 

3:29.626 
3:31.298 
3:34.665 
3:33.753 
3:37.962 
3:36.826 

M3.  

50 
45 
40 
42 
38 
39 
37 

DNS 

Total points 

145 
127 
127 
124 
122 
114 
113 
74 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

30 

10 

69 

23 

87 

8 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Rico RODI 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Sven ORAS 

Edijs OSS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Lepp Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Peugeot 207 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Ford Fiesta RX 

Škoda Fabia 

Total Tm 

5:07.306 

5:08.236 

5:13.741 

5:23.998 

1:46.657 

5:05.470 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

6 

Diff 

0.930 

6.435 

16.692 

DNF 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

49.075 

49.211 

49.744 

51.120 

48.062 

3rd Last Tm 

48.272 

48.440 

49.923 

50.420 

48.534 

2nd Last Tm 

49.246 

49.267 

49.884 

50.304 

52.020 

57.846 

Last Tm 

49.375 

48.732 

49.792 

49.993 

RETIRED 

49.226 

Start Pos 

2 

6 

4 

3 

5 

1 

Joker 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 19:11:31 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1.160 km 

13/06/2021 17:50 


